37 and 40 mm Tactical Launchers
Product Code: ALSTAC-37 and ALSTAC-40
*
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Caliber 37 mm (Smooth Bore); 40 mm (Rifled)
Action Single or Double
Barrel Length 14 inches (356 mm)
Overall Length 30.5 inches Extended (775 mm)
27.25 inches Collapsed (692 mm)
18.25 inches Collapsed and Folded (464 mm)
Weight 4.2 lbs (1.9 kg)
Sight Fixed Robust Front Post with Rear Ring
Frame Aluminum Alloy
Stock Collapsible and Folding
Grip Picatinny Rail Mounted
Latch Ambidextrous Barrel Release
Finish Black
Warranty 2 Years from Date of Purchase
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The ALSTAC-37 and the ALSTAC-40 are tactical 37mm and 40mm single shot launchers that feature an expandable folding
stock, quad Picatinny rails, extra-large winter glove trigger guard, safe trigger finger cutouts, and cartridge removal scallops.
The 3 strategically placed points for detachable sling swivel studs allow both single and two point sling attachment in multiple
configurations. The ALSTAC-37 will fire standard 37/38mm less lethal ammunition, up to 8 inches in cartridge length.  The
ALSTAC-40 will fire standard 37/38mm and 40mm less lethal ammunition, up to 8 inches.  The integrated, machined solid quad
Picatinny rail mounting system will accept a wide array of enhanced optics/sighting systems.
WARNING:  This product should only be used by individuals
who are properly trained.  Serious injury or death may occur if
the product is misused or in rare or unexpected instances.
* Shown with Optional Sight not included
** All specifications are average and are subject to change without notice.
2150 Whitfield, Sarasota, FL 34243
Phone/Fax: 941-549-8388
U.S. Patent No. D770001